GRADING PERMIT APPLICATION



Public Works Department - City of Athens, Tennessee

All work approved under this permit shall be completed in compliance with the provisions of Section 4.15 of the City of Athens *Municipal Zoning Ordinance*, the *Stormwater Management Policy*, the *Grading Permit Policy* and any other applicable rules, procedures, or Ordinances.

Application Date:		
Property Address/Location:		
Property Owner Name:		
Owner Address:		
Owner Telephone:		
Contractor Name:		
Contractor Address:		
Contractor Telephone:		
On Site Contact:		
On Site Telephone:		
Person Responsible for Erosion & Sedimentation Control:		
Total Area (acres or square feet)		
Area to be Disturbed (acres or square	e feet)	
Schedule of Work (start & expected completion dates)		
 I agree that I will comply with all ordinances, laws, and City policies regulating grading, land disturbance, erosion/sedimentation control, and stormwater management. I agree to allow access to said activities for inspection by City of Athens personnel. All erosion/sedimentation control measures will be installed before land disturbance activities begin and will be properly maintained throughout the grading/land disturbing activities. I further agree to add any additional erosion/sedimentation control measures as requested by the City of Athens. I agree that I will be responsible for any damage to any utilities, public right-of-way and City streets caused by this work. I agree to contact the <i>Athens Utilities Board</i> in order to make arrangements for utility service to this site. Signature of Applicant or Responsible Party: Date:		
Received By: Da	ate: Reviewed By:	Date: